SHARP SERVICE MANUAL
S03C4G F4949ZG
PHOTO: G F-4949ZG
GENERAL
Power source :
Speakers:
Output power:
Semiconductors:

I
~~ ~-
“HOW TO ORDER REPLACEMENT PARTS”
To have your order filled promptly and correctly, please furnish the following information.
1. MODEL NUMBER 2. REF. NO.
3. PART NO. 4. DESCRIPTION
NOTES: Parts marked wrth “A” are important for maintaming  the safev of the set. Be sure to replace these parts with
specified ones for matntarntng the safety and performance of the set.
D501,502.
D503.504
VHDlOE4N///-1 Rectifier (lOE4N)
COILS
Ll
L2
L3
L6
L7
L8
L9
LlO
L301
L401
L402
RCI LAO455AFZZ
RCI LR0364AFZZ
RCILB0628AFZZ
RCI LA0556AFZZ
92LCOILA-199A
PCILB0625AFZZ
RCILB0624AFZZ
RCILB0623AFZZ
VPCH561 KOOOO
VP-CH470KOOOO
92LCOI LC197B
FM Antenna
FM RF
FM Oscillator
SW2 Antenna
SW1 /AM Bar Antenna
SW2 Oscillator
SW1 Oscillator
AM Oscillator
Bias Oscillator, 560pH
Noise Suppressor, 47pH
Noise Suppressor
TRANSFORMERS
Tl
T2
RCI LIOI 57AFZZ FM IF
RCILl0312AFZZ FM Detector
RCILl03lOAFZZ AM IF
92LPT-277A Power
AC
AC
A A
AC
A D
AP
t
AC
A B
A D
I
AC
AW
REF. NO.
CFl
CF3
VCl, 2,
vc3.4,
TCl,  2,
TC4.7 1
v c 5